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Day & Date 2"d, Semester Time

Saturday 30/11/2024 Paragraph Writing 08:00
Sunday 01/12/2024
Monday 02/12/2024 Arabic Language | 08:00
Wednesday 04/12/2024 Reading 11 08:00
Thursday 05/12/2024
Saturday 07/12/2024 Short Story 08:00
Sunday 08/12/2024
Monday 09/12/2024 Vocabulary Building 08:00
Wednesday 11/12/2024 Intensive Speaking I 08:00
Thursday 12/12/2024 Intensive Listening 11 08:00
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Day & Date 15t, Semester Time
Saturday 16/11/2024 Writing Skills 08:00
Sunday 17/11/2024
Monday 18/11/2024 Study Skills 08:00
Wednesday 20/11/2024 Reading | 08:00
Thursday 21/11/2024
Saturday 23/11/2024 Introduction to English Literature | 08:00
Sunday 24/11/2024
Monday 25/11/2024 Basic English Grammar 08:00
Wednesday 27/11/2024 Intensive Speaking | 08:00
Thursday 28/11/2024 Intensive Listening | 08:00
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Day & Date 34, Semester Time
Saturday 16/11/2024 Grammar in Use 12:00
Sunday 17/11/2024 Reading & Vocabulary
Monday 18/11/2024 Application of Computer 12:00
Wednesday 20/11/2024 English Communication 12:00
Thursday 21/11/2024
Saturday 23/11/2024 Essay Writing 12:00
Sunday 24/11/2024
Monday 25/11/2024 Introduction to Linguistics 12:00
Wednesday 27/11/2024 Victorian Novel 12:00
Thursday 28/11/2024 Arabic Language Il 12:00
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Day & Date 4", Semester Time
Saturday 30/11/2024 English Poetry 12:00
Sunday 01/12/2024
Monday 02/12/2024 Varieties of English Language 12:00
Wednesday 04/12/2024 20", Century Novel 12:00
Thursday 05/12/2024 Sudanese Studies 12:00
Saturday 07/12/2024 Structure of English 12:00
Sunday 08/12/2024
Monday 09/12/2024 Semantics 12:00
Wednesday 11/12/2024
Thursday 12/12/2024 English Phonology 12:00
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Day & Date 2", Semester Time
Saturday 30/11/2024 Elementary Chinese |1 08:00
Sunday 01/12/2024
Monday 02/12/2024 Computer 08:00
Wednesday 04/12/2024 English Language | 08:00
Thursday 05/12/2024 Arabic Language Il 08:00
Saturday 07/12/2024 Chinese Character Il 08:00
Sunday 08/12/2024
Monday 09/12/2024
Wednesday 11/12/2024 Conversation |1 08:00
Thursday 12/12/2024 Listening Comprehension Il 08:00
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Day & Date 39, Semester Time
Saturday 16/11/2024 Arabic Language 111 12:00
Sunday 17/11/2024 12:00
Monday 18/11/2024 Chinese Written Skills 12:00
Wednesday 20/11/2024 Introduction to Chinese Grammar | 12:00
Thursday 21/11/2024
Saturday 23/11/2024
Sunday 24/11/2024 English Language 111 12:00
Monday 25/11/2024 Chinese Language Reading 12:00
Wednesday 27/11/2024 Oral Speaking 12:00
Thursday 28/11/2024 Listening Il1 12:00
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Day & Date 4", Semester Time
Saturday 30/11/2024 Elementary Chinese 1V 12:00
Sunday 01/12/2024
Monday 02/12/2024 Computer 12:00
Wednesday 04/12/2024 English Language | 12:00
Thursday 05/12/2024 Arabic Language |1 12:00
Saturday 07/12/2024 Chinese Character 11 12:00
Sunday 08/12/2024
Monday 09/12/2024
Wednesday 11/12/2024 Conversation 11 12:00
Thursday 12/12/2024 Listening Comprehension Il 12:00
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Day & Date 1%, Semester Time
Saturday 16/11/2024 Arabic Language | 08:00
Sunday 17/11/2024
Monday 18/11/2024 Islamic Studies 08:00
Wednesday 20/11/2024 Sudanese Studies 08:00
Thursday 21/11/2024
Saturday 23/11/2024 Introduction to Chinese Language | 08:00
Sunday 24/11/2024 English Language | 08:00
Monday 25/11/2024 Introduction to Chinese Characters | 08:00
Wednesday 27/11/2024
Thursday 28/11/2024 Listening | 08:00
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